Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Final Placements

MEET DATE: 11/19/2021 MEET SITE: Pequot Lakes
CLASS: CATEGORY: High Kick Category
Final School Ranking
Place Point Total
1.0 Brainerd 3
2.0 Crosby 6
3.0 Pequot Lakes 9

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 11/19/2021 MEET SITE Pequot Lakes CLASS High Kick Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Judges Ranking Sheet - "C" RANK SYSTEM (4 or less judges)
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final
Judges — ) ) ) TIE BREAKER Placement
Lisa Hart Nicole Johnson Jessica Pavelko Togsg] .
Judges Initials — LH NJ P A Add OIS | o, 7o
School g 5 g kS § E % E Jugges | N

1 |Brainerd 79 1 75 1 81 1 1.0
2 |pequot Lakes 52 3 48 3 52 3 3.0
3 |Crosby 60 2 54 2 62 2 6 2.0
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Superior Judge Signature: Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 11/19/2021 MEET SITE: Pequot Lakes
CLASS: CATEGORY: High Kick Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Kicks Choreography Difficulty Execution ZOE:;"
(2]
- - 0 P S @ w Out of
5 £ > g | 5,8 5592 < T_ | s5s 2 g
Final School sg| € = | st | 285|282 5 | 52| g8 | £& [suwteta| £ | Total | 4L | Rank | Final
= .2 © =] =3 = =] > 2> S5 . g .
Rank %x % g $3 22 2 :E g § £ §8 gﬁ 2% Points § Points Possibl Points Rank
@ x L |8 §|egr| € o e i e e
[a)]
1.0 Brainerd 24 23 24 27 23 26 24 22 21 24 238 - 235 300 3 1.0
2.0 Crosby 18 19 18 17 17 17 19 17 16 18 176 176 300 6 2.0
3.0 Pequot Lakes 15 18 16 15 15 14 17 14 13 15 152 152 300 9 3.0

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	VARSITY KICK.xlsx - Final Placement.pdf
	VARSITY KICK.xlsx - Ranking Sheet.pdf
	VARSITY KICK.xlsx - Point Summary.pdf

