## Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

MEET DATE:	11/19/2021	MEET SITE:	Pequot Lakes
CLASS:		CATEGORY:	High Kick Category

Final Place	School	Ranking Point Total
1.0	Brainerd	3
2.0	Crosby	6
3.0	Pequot Lakes	9

Superior Judge Signature	
Tabulator Signature	
Tabulator Signature	

MEET DATE	11/19/2021	MEET SITE	Pequot Lakes	CLASS	High Kick Categor
WICELIJAIE	11/19/2021	MILLIGILE	Peduorrakes	CI ASS	Floor Nick Calegory

## Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Judges Ranking Sheet - "C" RANK SYSTEM (4 or less judges)

Judges →		Judg	ge 1	Jud	ge 2	Jud	ge 3	Jud	ge 4		TIE BREAKER		Final
		Lisa Hart		Nicole Johnson		Jessica	Jessica Pavelko						Placement
	Judges Initials →	Li	Н	٨	IJ	J	P			Add Together All of The Ranks	Add Points	New Total	
	School	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank		of all the Judges	Rank	
1	Brainerd	79	1	75	1	81	1			3			1.0
2	Pequot Lakes	52	3	48	3	52	3			9			3.0
3	Crosby	60	2	54	2	62	2			6			2.0
4													
5													
6													
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													
17													
18													
19													
20													
21													
22													
23													
24													

Superior Judge Signature: Tabulation Signature:
---

## Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	11/19/2021	MEET SITE:	Pequot Lakes
CLASS:		CATEGORY:	High Kick Category

					Catego	ory Poin	its Brea	kdown				Cate	gory	Points	Total	R	ank
		Kid	cks	Choreo	graphy		Difficulty		Exec	ution	Routin e Eff.						
Final Rank	School	Technique of Kicks	Kick Height	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Kicks	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possibl e	Rank Points	Final Rank
1.0	Brainerd	24	23	24	27	23	26	24	22	21	24	238	-3	235	/ 300	3	1.0
2.0	Crosby	18	19	18	17	17	17	19	17	16	18	176		176	/ 300	6	2.0
3.0	Pequot Lakes	15	18	16	15	15	14	17	14	13	15	152		152	/ 300	9	3.0
															1		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
				<u> </u>											1		